Boldmere Infant and Nursery School.
Parent feedback February 2024

Please tick: Strongly | Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly Don’t
Agree or | Agree Disagree know
Agree
1. My child is ha at this
sc¥100|. PPy 100% 81% 19%
2. My child feels safe at this 99% 80% 19%% 1%
school.
3. The school makes sure that its 0 0 o 0 0
pupils are well behaved 93% 58% 35% 1% 6%
4. My child has been bullied and
the school dealt with the 92 8% 6% 3% 6% 77%

bullying quickly and
effectively.

5. The school makes me aware
of what my child will learn 97% 58% 39% 2% 1%
throughout the year.

6. When | have raised concerns
with school, they have been 100% 48% 32% 20%
dealt with properly.

7. Does your child have special

educational needs and/or Yes/no
disabilities?
8. The scho_ol has high _ 93% 5106 49% 204 506
expectations for my child.
9. My child does well at this
school. 100% 59% 41%
10. The school lets me know how 99% 61% 39% 1%

my child is doing.

11. There is a good range of
subjects available to my child 92% 55% 37% 3% 5%
at this school.

12. My child can take part in clubs

0, 0, 0, [0) 0,
and activities at this school. 8% 49% 29% 4% 2% Lok

13. The school supports my
child’s wider personal 88% 54% 34% 1% 11%
development.

14. 1 would recommend this
school to another parent. 99% 76% 23% 1%




